
№ Предмет Фамилия Имя Отчество

1
экономика Ткаченко  Алексей Сергеевич

2

3

4

5

6

7
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10

11

12



Пол Дата 
рождения

Гражда
нство

Ограниченн
ые 

возможност
и здоровья 
(имеются/не 

имеются)

Полное название 
общеобразовательного 
учреждения по уставу

Класс 
обучения

м 09/12/08
РФ не имеются

Муниципальное бюджетное 
общеобразовательное учреждение " 
Удачненская школа" 

9



Статус 
участника

Результ
ат (балл)

ФИО учителя, 
подготовившего 

участника 
олимпиады

Участник 10 Сычевская Л.А.


